
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908392 CHARRIERE PHILIPPE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
06918831 GALLAND PATRICK (0692105/C A S C O L  PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03907758 MARECHAL HÉLÈNE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909676 LAGARDE JEAN-NOËL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (Francis0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710228CHEVILLION CHEVILLION FRANCIS (27/01/19560370064/A S  MONTLOUIS PETANQUE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907304 VUATTOUX BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P
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03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  () P - G

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  () P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
06918831 GALLAND PATRICK (0692105/C A S C O L  PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908392 CHARRIERE PHILIPPE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

13 - 0

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 13

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 0

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 0
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903066 PROST-BOUCLE JAMES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904423 BERLAND JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03909252 MORATALLA ANTONIO (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908971 REYBIER VÉRONIQUE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

00113340 VINCENT-GENOD DENIS (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00114320 BURIGNAT PATRICE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903066 PROST-BOUCLE JAMES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

00113340 VINCENT-GENOD DENIS (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00114320 BURIGNAT PATRICE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P


